Outdoor Catering - Beverage / Wine List

Full-Bar Set Up (Min $500 spending)

Campari

Gin

Rum

Regular Scotch Whisky
Premium Scotch Whisky
Regular Cognac
Premium Cognac

Red or White Wine
House Champagne

Tiger Draught

Beer by Jug

Beer by Barrel - 20 litres

Beer by Barrel — 30 litres
Guinness Stout

Fruit Punch

Juices - Lime, Orange, Mango
F & N Soft Drinks

Mixers

Mineral Water

(Per glass unless otherwise stated)

$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$8.50
$8.50
$16.00
$7.50
$16.00
$95.00 per bottle
$7.50
$28.00
$400.00
$550.00
$9.50
$5.50
$5.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

B R TUNGLOK

Beverage Package

Soft drinks for four hours
$6 per person- Min 30 persons

Soft drinks for six hours
$8 per person- Min 30 persons

First Hour of Soft drinks, Juices & Beer
$25 per person
Subsequent Hours: $20per person

First Hour of Juices, Wine & Beer
$35 per person
Subsequent Hours: $25per person

First Hour of House Pouring Liqueur, Wine, Juices and Beer
(Non Premium)

$40 per person

Subsequent Hours: $30per person

* subject to service charge and applicable GST

Tung Lok Catering — Enquiries: 63372055/ banquet@tunglok.com
26 Tai Seng Street #02-01, Singapore 534057



