

Outdoor Catering - Beverage / Wine List CATERING BAR LIST

Full-Bar Set Up (Min \$500 spending)

Campari	\$4.50
Gin	\$4.50
Rum	\$5.00
Regular Scotch Whisky	\$5.00
Premium Scotch Whisky	\$8.50
Regular Cognac	\$8.50
Premium Cognac	\$16.00
Red or White Wine	\$7.50
House Champagne	\$16.00
	\$95.00 per bottle
Tiger Draught	\$7.50
Beer by Jug	\$28.00
Beer by Barrel – 20 litres	\$400.00
Beer by Barrel – 30 litres	\$550.00
Guinness Stout	\$9.50
Fruit Punch	\$5.50
Juices – Lime, Orange, Mango	\$5.50
F & N Soft Drinks	\$3.00
Mixers	\$3.00
Mineral Water	\$3.00
(Per glass unless otherwise stated)	

Beverage Package

Soft drinks for four hours \$6 per person- Min 30 persons
Soft drinks for six hours \$8 per person- Min 30 persons
First Hour of Soft drinks, Juices & Beer \$25 per person Subsequent Hours: \$20per person
First Hour of Juices, Wine & Beer \$35 per person Subsequent Hours: \$25per person
First Hour of House Pouring Liqueur, Wine, Juices and Beer (Non Premium) \$40 per person Subsequent Hours: \$30per person
* subject to service charge and applicable GST